



C_S4FCF_2020^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Application Associate - Central Finance in SAP S/4HANA

Pass SAP C_S4FCF_2020 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_s4fcf_2020.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which of the following are functions of the controller in the SAP Landscape Transformation (SLT) server? (Choose two.)

- A. Write data to the SAP HANA system using the DB connection.
- B. Schedule replication processes.
- C. Map database structures between SAP HANA and the source system.
- D. Create repositories in the source system.

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 2

How can you improve the performance of a scripted calculation view?

- A. Combine data from the row store and column store
- B. Convert SQL code to equivalent CE functions
- C. Combine analytic views using a CE_JOIN function
- D. Read data from column tables using nested SELECT statements

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which of the following is used to make hierarchies available to reporting tools?

- A. SQLScript
- B. SQL
- C. MDX
- D. CE Functions

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

What is correct about data process using HANA Database especially SAP stand point?

- A. Database used for data store and process



- B. Database used for data store.
- C. Data processing happens in application server.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Two attribute views in the same analytic view contain the same column name: the ID from the Customer attribute view and the ID from the Product attribute view. In the output, the system automatically renamed one column to ID_1. You want to indicate that ID_1 originated from the Product attribute view by renaming it to ID_PRODUCT. Where in the attribute properties of ID_1 can you change this? (Choose two.)

- A. In the name
- B. In the label
- C. In the alias label
- D. In the alias name

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 6

Finish the statement. Central finance helps:

- A. Companies report on financial figures sourced from SAP and Non-SAP systems to SAP system.
- B. Companies report on financial figures sourced from Non-SAP system to SAP system only.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 7

One journal entry for all of the components is G/L, CO, AA, ML, one document number is sufficient from a business point of view. The document number is dependent on the fiscal year and the company code. Is it true or false?

- A. True
- B. False

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 8

ACDOCA has a 6 digit field for the document line item, COEP also has a 6 digit field. Is it true or false?

- A. True



B. False

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 9

What is true about Universal Journal extensibility? (Choose three.)

- A. PandL line extension using "CO-PA capabilities" is provided.
- B. It can be extended easily with customer fields for all components (G/L, CO, AA, ML).
- C. The new HANA based reporting can not access the customer fields of all components (G/L, CO, AA, ML).
- D. The standard General Ledger coding block extensibility.

Correct Answer: ABD

QUESTION 10

In an SAP S/4HANA system, let's say two parallel ledgers and one extension ledger exist. Which one is true?

- A. A journal entry will post to the two parallel ledgers simultaneously.
- B. A journal entry to the extension ledger will simultaneously post to the base ledger.
- C. A journal entry will post to all three ledgers automatically.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 11

Which new connection type is available as of SAP BusinessObjects Data Services 4.0?

- A. Operational Data Provider
- B. Read table via ABAP data flows
- C. IDOCs
- D. BAPI function calls

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 12

Which SAP tool would you use for data cleansing before data is loaded into SAP HANA?

- A. SAP BusinessObjects Data Services



B. SAP Landscape Transformation

C. SAP BusinessObjects Information Steward D. SAP NetWeaver Master Data Management

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 13

Which statements are correct for Universal Journal Entry? (Choose all that apply.)

A. ACDOCA table has 6 digit field for line item numbering.

B. ACDOCA table has 23 digits for currency fields.

C. The new journal entry consists of a header (table BKPF) and the respective items (table ACDOCA).

D. ACDOCA table contains all fields needed for G/L, CO, AA, ML, PA.

E. All cost elements except secondary cost elements are G/L accounts.

F. Multi-GAAP capability through "RLDNR" dimension.

Correct Answer: ABCDF

QUESTION 14

You have an SAP NetWeaver Business Warehouse (SAP NetWeaver BW) on SAP HANA system installed on multiple nodes. Which of the following information objects are stored on the master node?

A. ABAP system tables

B. Persistent Staging Area (PSA) tables

C. DataStore Objects (DSOs)

D. SAP NetWeaver BW master data tables

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 15

Why do you call S/4 HANA an Agile approach?

A. Because of Real time process.

B. Because of new Account based COPA.

C. Because of index /total tables removed.



D. Because of New Cash Management.

Correct Answer: A

[Latest C_S4FCF_2020
Dumps](#)

[C_S4FCF_2020 PDF
Dumps](#)

[C_S4FCF_2020 Exam
Questions](#)